
St Anne's - Field 1, 2, 3 or 4

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Practice Twins 5:30-6:30 2 Practice Rockies 5:30-6:30 2

Practice Brewers 5:30-6:30 3 Practice Reds 5:30-6:30 3

Practice Cubs 5:30-6:30 4 Practice Cubs 5:30-6:30 4

Practice Giants 6:30-7:30 2 Practice Giants 6:30-7:30 2

Practice Reds 6:30-7:30 3 Practice Brewers 6:30-7:30 3

Practice Rockies 6:30-7:30 4 Practice Twins 6:30-7:30 4

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Practice Brewers 5:30-6:30 2 Practice Rockies 5:30-6:30 2

Practice Giants 5:30-6:30 3 Practice Reds 5:30-6:30 3

Practice Twins 5:30-6:30 4 Practice Giants 5:30-6:30 4

Practice Rockies 6:30-7:30 2 Practice Cubs 6:30-7:30 2

Practice Reds 6:30-7:30 3 Practice Twins 6:30-7:30 3

Practice Cubs 6:30-7:30 4 Practice Brewers 6:30-7:30 4

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Practice Brewers 5:30-6:30 1

Practice Cubs 5:30-6:30 2

Practice Giants 5:30-6:30 3

Practice Reds 5:30-6:30 4

Practice Twins 6:30-7:30 3

Practice Rockies 6:30-7:30 4

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Game Rockies vs Twins 5:30-6:30 2 Practice Giants 5:30-6:30 1

Game Reds vs Brewers 5:30-6:30 3 Practice Twins 5:30-6:30 2

Game Cubs vs Giants 5:30-6:30 4 Practice Rockies 5:30-6:30 3

Practice Reds 5:30-6:30 4

Practice Brewers 6:30-7:30 3

Practice Cubs 6:30-7:30 4

SYBA Picture Day

2022 Machine Pitch Schedule
(Updated 5/19/22)

Monday, May 16, 2022 Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022 Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Wednesday, June 1, 2022Monday, May 30, 2022 (Memorial Day)

Monday, May 23, 2022 Thursday, May 26, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022

No Scheduled Practices



Team Time Field Team Time Field

Practice Twins 5:30-6:30 1 Game Reds vs Cubs 5:30-6:30 2

Practice Giants 5:30-6:30 2 Game Brewers vs Rockies 5:30-6:30 3

Practice Brewers 5:30-6:30 3 Game Twins vs Giants 5:30-6:30 4

Practice Cubs 5:30-6:30 4

Practice Reds 6:30-7:30 3

Practice Rockies 6:30-7:30 4

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Game Rockies vs Giants 5:30-6:30 2 Practice Rockies 5:30-6:30 1

Game Reds vs Brewers 5:30-6:30 3 Practice Reds 5:30-6:30 2

Game Cubs vs Twins 5:30-6:30 4 Practice Twins 5:30-6:30 3

Practice Giants 5:30-6:30 4

Practice Brewers 6:30-7:30 3

Practice Cubs 6:30-7:30 4

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Game Rockies vs Twins 5:30-6:30 2 Game Twins Rockies 5:30-6:30 2

Game Cubs vs Reds 5:30-6:30 3 Game Reds vs Giants 5:30-6:30 3

Game Giants vs Brewers 5:30-6:30 4 Game Brewers vs Cubs 5:30-6:30 4

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Team Time Field Team Time Field

Game Cubs vs Reds 5:30-6:30 2 Game Giants vs Brewers 5:30-6:30 2

Game Brewers vs Twins 5:30-6:30 3 Game Cubs vs Rockies 5:30-6:30 3

Game Rockies vs Giants 5:30-6:30 4 Game Twins vs Reds 5:30-6:30 4

             End of Season Tournament at Larry Forrest Park July 15-17

Monday, June 27, 2022 Wednesday, June 29, 2022

Monday, July 4, 2022

Monday, July 11, 2022 Wednesday, July 13, 2022

         No Scheduled Practices, July 4th Week

Wednesday, July 6, 2022

         No Scheduled Practices, July 4th Week

Wednesday, June 22, 2022Monday, June 20, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022 Wednesday, June 15, 2022


